
                                   

Old Orchard Primary School 
2018 School Tour Dates 

 

 

Day & Date Time 
Tuesday 24th April 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 27th April 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 1st May 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Tuesday 8th May 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 11th May 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 15th May 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 18th May 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 22nd May 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 25th May 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 29th May 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 1st June 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Wednesday 6th June 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 8th June 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 12th June 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 15th June 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 19th June 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 22nd June 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Tuesday 24th July 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 27th July 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

Wednesday 1st August 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Tuesday 7th August 9.30 am – 10.30 am 

Friday 10th August 11.30 am – 12.30 pm 

 
 
Please contact the School Office on 9877 7899 to book a place 
on one of these tours. 
 


